Specifications are subject to change without notice (28.10.2014) 1
Conductive Sensors
• VH1 and VH2: Hanging electrodes with
 Neoprene cable
• A94-10: Hanging probe for (swimming) pool level
control
Product Description Ordering Key  VH 1
The sensors VH1 and VH2
are hanging electrodes with
Neoprene cables. The sensor
A94-10 is a hanging probe for
(swimming) pool level con-
trol. For use with amplifier
(please refer to separate data
sheets).
Type
Specifications
Electrode Ordering no. Ordering no.
isolation 1 electrode 2 electrodes
No VH 1 A 94-10
Yes VH 2
Type Selection
Electrodes
 Isolation
  VH2 Nylon 6
 Material Stainless steel
   AISI316/DIN1.4401
Housing
 Material
  VH1, VH2 Nylon 6
  A94-10 Polyester
 Dimensions
  VH1 Ø 18 x 36,5 mm
  VH2 Ø 32 x 75,5 mm
  A94-10 Ø 22 x 75,0 mm
 Connection
  VH1, VH2 Cable (Neoprene),
   5 m, 1 x 2.5 mm2
  A94-10 Cable (PVC), 5 m, 2 x 0.5 mm2
Environment
 Degree of protection IP 67
 Operating temperature
  VH1, VH2 0 to +90°C (+32° to +194°F)
  A94-10 0 to +60°C (+32° to +140°F)
 Storage temperature  -25° to +100°C (-13° to +212°F)
CE marking IEC 529
Hanging Probes
Types VH1, VH2, A94-10
Dimensions
VH 2
VH 1
A94-10
 VH1 VH2 A94-10
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Relays category: